
Pachet

I.D.: 52514874

Data publicarii	10.12.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.035,29 RON - 3.035,29 RON

Descriere: 1 MOCHETA VERDE ML 8 21.01 168.07 2 PERFORATOR 4 PERFORATII Buc 2 25.21 50.42 3 TRUSA SANITARA DE PERETE Buc 1 147.06 147.06 4 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A4 top 4 37.82 151.26 5 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 5 5.88 29.41 6 DOSAR CARTON SINA Buc 300 0.42 126.05 7 DOSAR PVC Buc 100 0.42 42.02 8 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA Buc 10 3.36 33.61 9 LIPICI SOLID PELIKAN Buc 10 5.04 50.42 10 MARKER PERMANENT DIFERITE CULORI Buc 15 2.52 37.82 11 CUTIE ARHIVA 20 CM Buc 50 2.52 126.05 12 CUTIE ARHIVA 10 CM Buc 50 1.68 84.03 13 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 Buc 10 2.10 21.01 14 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 Buc 8 0.84 6.72 15 PIX GEL NEGRU Buc 10 2.10 21.01 16 PLIC C6 Buc 100 0.08 8.40 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 184 10.50 1932.00
